MNo3s N MNunot
1 66 NllobeH KameHoBs
2 17 Tpurop lpuropos
3 51 Tuxomup 3naTtkos
4 81 MoppaH Togopos
5 8 bopwc puropos
6 277 Mupocnas AHrenos
7 30 AHTOH TuTOB
8 140 WsenuH YanaHos
9 21 WMoproc banayHuc
10 56 OAumutpwuc ManaHacracuy
11 45 MenuroHuc AHgpeac
12 39 Cnupyc XaBaHeTuanc
13 6 Topop Togopos
14 10 MwuneH Y3yHoB
15 53 MBaitno Aros
16 100 AtaHac boxwunos
17 55 CredaH Kywnes
18 43 AnekcaHabp Aumutpos
19 182 KoHcTaHTWH MopaaHos
20 69 Kocio MopaaHos
21 122 PoceH Koctos
22 124 EpmeHko EpmeHkoB
23 60 Xpucto AHeB
24 36 [OuaHa CtosHoBa
25 65 MBaH Koxapcku
26 157 Kpacvmup Kupunos
27 29 OvmnTbp TaxTagKumncku
28 62 AnekcaHgbp AumuTtpos
29 1 Hukonait 3natkos
HeknacupaHu
30 160 OaHwen Knskos
31 44 AnekcaHabp Nasnos
32 72 Benusap [lobpes
Heknacupanu
33 22 CraHwucnas NMbpsBaHoB

Mpeac.Cn.Komuncapm

r/K

X4
N4
X4
X2
A6
A6
A7
X3
X3
A6
X3
X2
X3
X3
E4
X4
X3
X2
X2
X3
X2
A6
X1
N2
X2
X1
A7
A6

Em
Em
X2

X1

X3

V-Tn

Kpbr

"Ocoroso'" 2012

OdunumnanHo Pesyntatm CbCcTesaHme

OT60p

KameHoB Panun Tum
AMCK bouna AsTom
ACK MabaHon

ACK OxxopgaH PT
AMCK bouna AsTom
MeranopTt

ACK "OktaH T1iim"
MneseH PelicuHr Tn
Mpuma Mocr
Mpuma Mocr
Mbpuma Foct

ACK JUAMO
Meranopt
KasaHnbk MoTtopcn
Bu eHp, oKy TUM
APA MotopcnopTt
Edko pericuHr
KoHTpon PelicuHr T
MKB Panu Tum
AMCK bouna AstTom
MneseH PelicnHr Tn
ACK KoHTpon

ACK AUAMO

ACK AUAMO

ACK JUAMO

APA Motopcnopt
ACK AsTonykc
PaHrenos Motop Cn

ACK Mpocnuiig,

ACK Mpocnuiig,
ACK KoHTpon

[xopaaH PelicuHr  BA3 2101
ACK AMAMO BA3 21013
Cn.Komucap:...........

ABTOMObBUN

MuTuy6uwm NaHce
MuTtuybuwn Naxce
®opp EckopT
CutpoeH Cakco
CutpoeH L2 C1600
®uat NyHTO C1600
CutpoeH A1C3 P3
PeHo Knno

®opg EckopT
CutpoeH Cakco
Onen Kaget IME
CutpoeH Cakco
®onkcsareH Mono
XoHpa CuBuK
Mexo 206 T16
Toliota Cenvka
®opg EckopT
CutpoeH Cakco
Bas 2107

PeHo MeraH

Mexo 106
CutpoeH Cakco
Cy3yku Cynodt
CutpoeH Cakco
Napa 2105

LWkoaa ®abus
LWkoaa ®abus
CutpoeH L2

Ayamn S1

NaHumna OentallHTer

CutpoeH Cakco

Bpeme

05:44.53
05:49.81
05:50.75
05:55.54
06:00.04
06:01.59
06:03.95
06:08.18
06:08.18
06:09.80
06:09.90
06:10.04
06:13.66
06:15.73
06:18.73
06:19.18
06:24.30
06:27.76
06:28.80
06:29.63
06:31.20
06:39.90
06:40.44
06:40.56
06:54.03
06:59.75
07:20.57
07:45.83
10:03.55

02:57.88
03:21.41
03:35.45

HaumoHnaneH NnanmHckm WlamnuoHar

CBA - KiocTeHIRI

Oomuaa Krocrerana

B®AC

12:40

Pasnmka MaHw 1l MaHw 2 MaHw 3

00:00.00
00:05.28
00:06.22
00:11.01
00:15.51
00:17.06
00:19.42
00:23.65
00:23.65
00:25.27
00:25.37
00:25.51
00:29.13
00:31.20
00:34.20
00:34.65
00:39.77
00:43.23
00:44.27
00:45.10
00:46.67
00:55.37
00:55.91
00:56.03
01:09.50
01:15.22
01:36.04
02:01.30
04:19.02

00:00.00

00:23.53

00:37.57

00:00.00

02:52.56
02:55.10
02:56.71
02:58.64
03:00.20
03:01.39
03:01.70
03:02.96
03:04.70
03:05.05
03:07.32
03:06.14
03:08.10
03:09.19
03:10.59
03:11.87
03:12.30
03:14.82
03:14.99
03:16.37
03:16.75
03:23.04
03:21.06
03:21.09
03:30.28
03:31.98
03:40.28
03:52.04
07:18.44

02:57.88

HC

H®

H®

02:51.97
02:54.71
02:54.04
02:56.90
02:59.84
03:00.20
03:02.25
03:05.22
03:03.48
03:04.75
03:02.58
03:03.90
03:05.56
03:06.54
03:08.14
03:07.31
03:12.00
03:12.94
03:13.81
03:13.26
03:14.45
03:16.86
03:19.38
03:19.47
03:23.75
03:27.77
03:40.29
03:53.79
02:45.11

HC

03:21.41

03:35.45

HC

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

HC

HC

HC

HC



